UNIFORM HOUSEHOLD GOODS BILL OF LADING AND FREIGHT BILL

Kearney Moving Service 2180 25 Rd, Kearney, NE 68847 (308) 237-2445

Services are not provided as an agent for Atlas Van Lines.

Customer Information

The office will enter all of the origin and destination information including address and phone numbers.

Container Rates

Enter the individual quantities and figure up the total container charges.

Customer Signature

The customer must sign at the end of the job to confirm delivery and verify that items are in apparent good condition.

Payment Information

Mark paid after receiving payment. If paying by check we must get D.L. number and DOB. If paying by credit card use CC release form.

SHIPPER IS RECO	US 007 309509	II Tariff 22		For transpo	ertation of	hausehald goo	ds within a 5 mile ra	dius of
PREVIOUS REPRES							OR INCOMESTANT WITH AN	
Shipper				Address	Consigne	d to		
		n soson		City	0.80			
Transaction of		State		1000				
Telephone		County						
Pack/Load Dates	R.				Delivery	Dates:		
Itoms Containers				Character and Description				Yota
items	Quantity	Rate	Amount		Charges and Description			101
Dish Pack		\$16.70		Man Hours	Man Hours Ø \$30.00 per hr		perhr	8
1.5 Cartons		\$4.10		Man Hours		0.5	perhr	- 5
3.0 Cartons	1	\$6.70		Man Hours		0.5	perte	5
L5 Cartons		\$8.10		Truck Hours		@ \$30.00	gerty	- 5
.1 Cartons		\$9.00		Truck Hours		0.5	per hr	5
Wardrobe Carton		\$20.00		Mileage		95	permile	5
Mirror Cartons		517.60		Containers		- 10000	2200030	- 3
Crib		\$6.90		Storage Charges			5	
ingle		\$12.90			Additional Charges		Fuel Surcharge	5
Double		\$15.70		Valuation Charge			5	
ing/Queen		523.90		1 (A)	W			1.5
lat Screen		\$85.00		12				5
	Total Conta	einer Charges					Total Char	em 5
hall be either:	op sum value ded	ared by the shipper laved by the shipper	or \$5,000, whi	chever is greater	, subject to a	\$250.00 deductib	n liability for loss and don le; or	nage
thall be eithor: 1) The lun 2) The lun 2) The lun (he shiperon) will	op sum value ded op sum value ded move subject to	lared by the shipper lared by the shipper the rules and condit	or \$5,000, whi or \$10,000, wh ions of this tari To be comuliete	chever is greater lichever is greater If. Shipper heret ell by the person:	, subject to a ir, not subjec by releases th signing below	\$250.00 deductible to a deductible, e entire shipment	ke; or to a value nut exceeding	
thall be either: 11 The lun 21 The lun The shiperont will NOTICE - THE SHIP DECLARATION OF A DEDUCTIBLE, OF	op sum value ded op nem value ded move subject to ' PPER SIGNING TH THE ACTUAL VAL	ared by the shipper laved by the shipper the rules and condit () IS CONTRACT MUSI- LUE OF THE SHIPME	or \$5,000, whiter \$10,000, whiter \$10,000, whiter \$10,000 for \$10,	chever is greater hichever is greater ff. Shipper heret hill by the person: E SPACE ABOVE, O A \$250 DEDUC	, subject to a ir, not subject by releases th signing below IN HIS/HER C TIBLE; THE A	S250.00 deductible. to a deductible. e entire shipment v.) yww HANDWRITH CTUAL WILUE OFT	ic; or	ECT 10
shall be either: 11 The lun 21 The lun The shipmont will NOTICE - THE SHIP DECLARATION OF	op sum value ded op nem value ded move subject to ' PPER SIGNING TH THE ACTUAL VAL	ared by the shipper laved by the shipper the rules and condit (i) as CONTRACT MUSI LUE OF THE SHIPME III CENTS PER POUN	or \$5,000, whiter \$10,000, whiter \$10,000, whiter \$10,000 for \$10,	chever is greater hichever is greater ff. Shipper heret hill by the person: E SPACE ABOVE, O A \$250 DEDUC	, subject to a ir, not subject by releases th signing below IN HIS/HER C TIBLE; THE A	S250.00 deductible. to a deductible. e entire shipment v.) yww HANDWRITH CTUAL WILUE OFT	to a value not exceeding ss, sither HIS/HER HE SHIPMENT NOT SUBJ	ECT 10
thall be either: 2 The lun 2 The lun The shipmont will NOTICE - THE SHIP DECLARATION OF A DEDUCTIBLE, O VALUE OF \$30,000 Valuation cost is write their valuation and	op sam value ded praam value ded move subject to opers signing th THE ACTUAL WA KTHE WORDS "3 0.	ared by the shipper land by the shipper the roles and condit is CONTRACT MUST USE OF THE SHIPME O CENTS PER POUN Shipper O of value with a 5	or \$5,000, white or \$10,000, w	chever is greater If. Shapeer heret If by the person: If SPACE ABOVE, O A \$250 DEDUC " OTHERWISE TH	, subject to a in, not subject by releases th signing below in HIS/HER C THRE, THE A to SHIPMEN!	S250.00 deductible. to a deductible. e entire shipment x.T yawa HANDWRITH CTUAL WILLE OF T WILL BE DEEMED Date füe without a de	to a value not exceeding ss, sither HIS/HER HE SHIPMENT NOT SUBJ	ECT TO MUM

Man Hour Charges

Figure total man hours x current hourly rate

Truck Hour Charges

Figure total truck hours x current hourly rate

Container Charges

Transfer totals from the container section

Fuel Surcharges

This fee will be entered by the office

Valuation Charges

Based on the customers coverage selection, enter the appropriate rate.

Total Charges

Add all of the sub-totals and enter the final amount.

Valuation

The customer must write their valuation decision on this line. Then they must sign and date.

Driver Signature

The driver must sign, date and enter the truck used.